

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माप
करिवान में मापित द्वारा 19.05.2020

Name of work -
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
IST RIA Bill					
Mileage - Construction of Road from Jascelli Mauje to Rudalhatta in Pachucki Block under MMGSY (NDB)					
PKGNO:- MMGSY-NDB-BRRP- 237-SIWAN-01 (Tenders ID-95454)					
N/Agency. Smt Pachcha Singh Vidh. Saran P.S. Rasulpur Distt. Saran - 841228 (Bihar)					
Agst NO- 08 SBD/2021-2022 DOA → 06/09/2021 DOS → 06/09/2021 DOCCAs per Agst → 05/09/2022					
AA. Amount:- ₹ 93.69 Lacs Vide- पत्रांक- BRRDA (H.G) MMGSY - NDBCB RICO-75/17 PART-III-225 / प्रमा. दिनांक- 24-02-2020 Link Road NO- 5013, SNCPL 25					

Habitatation, Seewad → 517
Continuation
L → 1.500 km

ABSTRACT OF COST

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/87) P/V and fixing of Working Bench mark					
Qty V.T.M.B. $P_{18} = 1.50 \text{ Km}$					
@ Rs 3814 = 35 per Km					
					Rs 5,722 = 20
(2/88) P/V and fixing of Ref. Pillar					
Qty V.T.M.B. $P_{18} = 1.50 \text{ Km}$					
@ Rs 1762 = 38 per Km					
					Rs 2,644 = 20
(3/89) Cleaning and grubbing Road land					
Qty V.T.M.B. $P_{18} = 0.75 \text{ Ha.}$					
@ Rs 51,133 = 76 per Ha					
					Rs 38,350 = 20
(4/90) Excavation for Roadway in soil					
Qty V.T.M.B. $P_{18} = 151.57 \text{ m}$					
@ Rs 74 = 16 per m					Rs 11,235 = 20
(5/91) Construction of Em- bankment with material obtained - Recd 1000 m					
Qty V.T.M.B. $P_{19} = 134.57 \text{ m}$					
@ Rs 188 = 05 per m					Rs 25,306 = 20
(6/92) Const of Em bank ment - Recd 1000 m					
Qty V.T.M.B. $P_{19} = 791.02 \text{ m}$					
@ Rs 152 = 14 per m					Rs 1,20,346 = 20
Total					Rs 2,03,603 = 20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/A Rs 2,03,603-00
(7/93) Const. of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulder					
Qty V.T.M.B.P.	19				= 843.17 m ³
Qty V.T.M.B.P.	24				= 182.11 m ³
					Total 1030.28 m ³
					@ Rs 189-68 per m ³
					Rs 1,95,424-00
(8/94) Construction of G.S.D.					
--- Comp					
Qty V.T.M.B.P.					= 715.70 m ³
@ Rs 3,098-12 per m ³					
					Rs 22,17,944-00
(9/95) P.V. laying, spreading and Compacting W.B.M.					
Gr 1A --- Comp.					
Qty V.T.M.B.P.					= 372.82 m ³
@ Rs 3766-35 per m ³					
					Rs 14,04,171-00
(10/96) Providing and Applying Primer Coat With Emulsion					
S.S-1 --- Comp.					
Qty V.T.M.B.P.					= 4972.50 m ²
@ Rs 44-07 per m ²					
					Rs 2,19,138-00
					Total Rs 42,40,280-00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/P Rs 42,40,280/-
(11/97) Providing and					
Applying Tack Coat					
Comp.					2
Qty V.T.M.B.P. =					4972.50 m ²
@ Rs 14-95 per m ²					
					Rs 74,339/-
(12/98) Providing, Laying					
and Rolling 20mm					
thick P.W.C. --- Comp.					2
Qty V.T.M.B.P. =					4972.50 m ²
@ Rs 22.2 = 22 per m ²					
					Rs 1,04,939/-
(13/99) Const. of C.S.R. by					
providing Well graded					
material --- Comp.					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. =					21.24 m ²
@ Rs 3,098 = 12 per m ²					
					Rs 65,494/-
(14/100) Providing, Laying					
Spreading & Rolling					
W.B.M OR 18 ---					
--- Comp.					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. =					57.3875 m ²
Limited 57.38 m ²					
@ Rs 3766 35 per m ²					
					Rs 2,16,113/-
					Total Rs 57,01,165/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BIFR 57,01,165 = 0
(15/101) Construction of					
Un-reinforcement					
Cement Concrete					
Pavement -- Comp.					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. = 122.40 m					
@ Rs 7003 = 48 per m					
					Rs 8,64,570 = 0
(16/102) P/V and fixing					
of Kin. Stone					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. = 3 m					
@ Rs 2281 = 52 per m					
					Rs 6,845 = 0
(17/103) P/V and fixing of					
200 M. Stone					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. = 6 m					
@ Rs 612 = 44 per m					
					Rs 3,675 = 0
(18/104) P/V and fixing of					
Boundary Pillar					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. = 90 m					
@ Rs 503 = 29 per m					
					Rs 45,296 = 0
(19/105) P/V and fixing					
of 600 mm Circular					
Sign board					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. = 18 m					
@ Rs 4,962 = 65 per m					
					Rs 89,328 = 0

Total Rs 67,10,879 = 0
Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R/PR 67,10,879=
(20/106) P/V and fixing of					
900mm equilateral					
& triangle - Comp					
Qty V.T.M.B.P ₄ = 10 Nos					
@ Rs 5,506.64 per No					
					Rs 55,066=
(21/107) P/V and fixing					
of 600mm x 450mm					
Rectangular					
Qty V.T.M.B.P ₅ = 8 Nos					
@ Rs 4823.06 per No					
					Rs 38,584=
(22/108) P/V and laying					
of bit applied					
Thermoplastic Compound					
Qty V.T.M.B.P ₆ = 300m ²					
@ Rs 735.44 per m ²					
					Rs 2,20,632=
(23/109) Planting of Tree					
By the Road Side					
Qty V.T.M.B.P ₇ = 120 Nos					
@ Rs 813.92 per No					
					Rs 95,390=
(24/110) P/V and Laying					
R-CC Pipe dia 300mm					
Qty V.T.M.B.P ₈ = 45.0M					
@ Rs 832.23 per M					
					Rs 37,450=

Continuation Total Rs 71,61,001=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25/111) Providing and erecting direction and place landmark			R/R ₂	71,61,001 ~w	
Qty V.T.M.B.R ₂ = 1 N _g					
@ Rs 12,441 = 47 per N _g					
				R ₂	12,441
(28/112) Providing and fixing of typical MMSY Informatory board of					
Qty V.T.M.B.R ₂ = 2 N _g					
Qty V.T.M.B.R ₅ = 5 N _g					
				Total C N _g	
@ Rs 10,310-07 per N _g					
				R ₂	65,460 ~w
				Total Rs	72,389 @ 2 =
Add 12-1 G.S.T.				R ₂	8,68,668 ~w
Add 1% L.C.				R ₂	72,389 ~w
Add Seigniorage fee				R ₂	92,815 ~w
				Total Rs	82,72,774 =
Less 5.25% Below As per Agreement				R ₂	4,34,321 ~w
				Total Rs	78,38,453 =
Deduct Previous Payment					71,03,073 ~w
				Total Rs	7,35,380 ~w
				Sd/-	Ultimate 20/11/23 J.E.I. mukhi

2012 J. E. R. Achruku